
July 2014 Edition

W
ELLIN

G
TO

N
 ST.

(Under 
Construction)

(Pre-Construction)

84

77

76

79

80

98

99

83

75

71

4445

46

43 42

36

92

73

9

81

56

66

100

82

101
12

14

Science
Central

The Core,
Science
Central

Haymarket

St JamesSt JamesSt James

SKINNERBURN ROAD          
       

      
     

     
     

  S
KINNERBURN    

 R
OAD

RYE HILL

ELSW
ICK ROW

B
EA

C
O

N
SF

IE
LD

 S
TR

EE
T

FENHAM HALL DRIVE

CORPORATION STREET

WESTGATE ROAD

Elswick Park

WESTMORLAND ROAD                                          
 

         

 ADELAIDE TERRACE   
                         

        
 

 
       

       
        

     E
LSWICK ROAD

WESTGATE ROAD

A186  WESTGATE ROAD

CEDAR ROAD
STUDLEY TERRACE

     N
UNS MOOR ROAD

BRIGHTON GROVE

STANHOPE STREET

WALTER TERRACE                     NEW MILLS

Castle Leazes
including
Castle Court

Castle Leazes
including
Castle Court

Leazes
Parade
Leazes
Parade

Marris HouseMarris House

Richardson
Road
Richardson
Road

Leazes
Terrace
Leazes
Terrace

Magnet
Court
Magnet
Court

Albion
House
Albion
House

The View
– Downing
Plaza

The View
– Downing
Plaza

Liberty
Plaza
– Central Link

Liberty
Plaza
– Central Link

Newcastle
University
Business
School

Newcastle
University
Business
School

Faculty of 
Medical Sciences
Faculty of
Medical Sciences

Royal Victoria
Infirmary (RVI)

Northern
Stage
Northern
Stage

Great North
Museum:
Hancock

Great North
Museum:
Hancock

Northumbria
University
Northumbria
University

Northumbria
University

Robinson
Library
Robinson
Library

Hatton
Gallery

Newcastle
General
Hospital

Campus for
Ageing

and Vitality
KING’S W

K

KI

NG’S 
ROAD

NEVILLE STREET
COLLINGWOOD ST

MOSELY ST

GR
AI

N
GE

R 
ST

RE
ET

Thornton
Square
Thornton
Square

WESTGATE ROAD

EL
SW

ICK ROAD

CLAREMONT RD

A189   
 

BARRACK ROAD

WESTMORLAND RD

BARRACK ROAD

GALLOWGATE

Grey’s
Monument

Old Eldon
Square
Old Eldon
Square

The Gate
Interim
Landscape

Grainger
Market

Newgate

BlackfriarsBlackfriars

Newcastle Utd
Football Club
Newcastle Utd
Football Club

Chinese Arch

Chinatown

BATH LANE

Newcastle
University
Newcastle
University

Laing
Art Gallery

Haymarket

Civic
Centre

City Hall

Newcastle
College

Science
Central

The Core,
Science
Central

Gateshead
College

Discovery
Museum
Discovery
Museum

ST
OW

EL
L 

ST
RE

ET
 

BLACKETT STREET 

Eldon Garden
Shopping Centre
Eldon Garden
Shopping Centre

Eldon Square
Bus Station and
Shopping Centre

Tyneside 
Cinema

Newcastle
Coach 
Station

CL
AY

TO
N S

TR
EE

T
NE

W
G

AT
E 

ST
R

EE
T

FORTH BANKS

FORTH ST

SC
OT

SW
OO

D 
RD

St Nicholas Cathedral

Castle Keep
Black Gate
& Moot Hall

Guildhall

Gateshead
Heritage
Centre

Gateshead
Heritage
Centre

Quayside

Arthurs
Hill

Gateshead
Quays

G
R

EY STREET

DEAN
 ST

SIDE

WESTMORLAND ROAD

W
AT

ER
LO

O 
ST

CL
AY

TO
N

 S
T 

 W
ES

T

Haymarket

BA
RR

AS
 B

RI
D

G
E

ST MARY’S PLACE

SA
N

D
YF

O
R

D
 R

D

Haymarket
Bus Station
Haymarket
Bus Station JO

H
N

 D
O

B
SO

N
 STR

EET

City
Library

N
O

R
TH

U
M

B
ER

LAN
D

 ST

MonumentMonument

Central
Arcade

Grainger
Market

ManorsManors

Institute of Genetic Medicine
and NESCI at Newcastle
Institute of Genetic Medicine
and NESCI at Newcastle

CLO
SE

SANDHILL

High Level
Bridge

Swing
Bridge

Tyne Bridge

Queen
Elizabeth II
Bridge

Millennium
Footbridge

River
Cruises

QUAYSIDE

The Sage
Gateshead

CITY ROAD

CITY ROAD

MELBOURNE STREET

BUXTON ST

Manors

MARKET STREET

NORTHUMBERLAND RD

City
Centre

Gateshead

NEW BRIDGE ST

G
IB

SO
N

 S
TR

EE
T

A
R

G
YLE ST

Boating LakeLeazes Park

Nuns Moor Park

Nuns Moor

Nuns Moor

Hunter’s Moor

Exhibition Park

Riverside
Park

River
 Tyn

e

RICHARDSON ROAD

PORTLAND ROAD

PORTLAN
D

 TER

CEN
TR

AL M
O

TO
R

W
AY A167 (M

)

CENTRAL MOTORWAY A167(M)

STO
D

D
A

R
T STR

EET

C
R

AW
H

A
LL R

O
A
D

SOUTH SHORE ROAD

M
IL

L 
RD

AS
KEW RD

O
SB

O
R

N
E R

O
AD

G
R

EAT N
O

R
TH

 R
D

JESMOND ROAD A1058

B
LE

N
H

EI
M

 S
TR

EE
T

HAW
KS 

   

   
RO

AD

JesmondJesmondJesmond

B
EN

TI
N

CK
 R

O
AD

B
R

IG
H

TO
N

 G
R

O
V
E

HUNTER’S ROAD

Police
Station

O
SB

O
R

N
E TER

A167

LEA
ZE

S
 PAR

K R
O

AD

Newcastle
Central Station

Q
U

EE
N

 V
IC

TO
R

IA
 R

O
AD

DURRANT        RD

CLAREMONT RD

PE
RC

Y 
ST

RE
ET

Easton
Flats
Easton
Flats
Easton
Flats

Windsor Terrace

Victoria
Hall

Windsor Terrace

Jesmond
Road
Jesmond
Road

Kensington
Terrace
Kensington
Terrace

Park TerracePark Terrace

Barker
House
Barker
House

C
LA

R
EN

C
E 

ST
RE

ET

SCOTSWOOD RD

B
LE

N
H

E
IM

 ST

Life Science Centre

Hatton
Gallery

CROSSLEY TERRACE

CLAREMONT RD

Turner
Court

Turner
Court

Bernicia
Halls
Bernicia
Halls

Joseph Cowen
Halls
Joseph Cowen
Halls

85 86

Great North Road to:
Bowsden Court
Freeman Hospital

Great North Road to:
Bowsden Court
Freeman Hospital

90 91

8887

89
A1058 to:

Heaton Sports Ground
Cochrane Park Sports Ground

Henderson Hall
Longbenton Sports Ground

Dove Marine Laboratory

One square
represents
approximately
4 minutes’ walk

North

93 A695/6085 to:
Newburn Water Sports Centre
A695/6085 to:
Newburn Water Sports Centre

A1 North
Newcastle International Airport

78 94 95

A167(M) to:
St Mary’s College
Cockle Park Farm
Nafferton Farm

Railway Station

Metro

Bus

Taxi

Taxi Drop-off Point

Public Parking

NCP Parking

University Visitor Centre

Newcastle
University

Travel Shop

Student
Accommodation

Hospital

Accident and Emergency

Under Construction

City Centre Map

July 2014 Edition



July 2014 Edition

Hatton
Gallery

Old
Library

Armstrong
Building
Armstrong
Building

Great
North
Museum:
Hancock

Civic Centre

Newcastle United
Football Club
Newcastle United
Football Club

City Hall

Main
Entrance

Northumbria
University

Church of St.Thomas
the Martyr

City CentreCity Centre

Bedson
Building
Bedson
Building

King’s Road
Centre
King’s Road
Centre

INTO
Building
INTO
Building

Students’
Union
Students’
Union

Herschel
Building
Herschel
Building

Herschel
Annexe
Herschel
Annexe

Royal Victoria
Infirmary (RVI)

Leazes Park

Boating Lake

Sports
Centre

Northern
Stage

Hatton
Gallery

Robinson
Library

WINDSOR TERRACE

ST MARY’S PLACE

S
A

N
D

Y
F

O
R

D
 R

O
A

D

CLAREM
ONT          ROAD

CLAREMONT ROAD

Q
U

E
E

N
 V

IC
T

O
R

IA
 R

O
A

D

Haymarket
Bus Station

HaymarketHaymarket

JESMOND RD W
EST

PARK TERRACE

CLAREMONT ROAD

LOVERS’ LANE

RICH
ARDSON

 ROAD

ANCRUM STREET

HUNTER’S
 R

O
A

D

LEAZES PARADE

HOLL
AND D

RIV
E

RICHARDSON ROAD

WALLACE STREET
FRAMLINGTON PLACE

MORPETH STREET

K
EN

SIN
G

TO
N

 TER
R

A
C
E

KING’S W
ALK

Old
Quadrangle

Student
Forum Union

Lawn

CLAREM
ONT W

ALK

OLD LIBRARY LANE

ELDON PLARM
STRONG LANE

N
O

R
T

H
U

M
B

E
R

L
A

N
D

 S
T

R
E

E
T

JO
H

N
 D

O
B

S
O

N
 S

T
R

E
E

T

NORTHUMBERLAND ROAD

NORTHUMBERLAND RD

RIDLEY PLACE

VINE LANE

C
O

LLEG
E STR

E
E
T

B
A

R
R

A
S

 B
R

ID
G

E

ST THOMAS’ STREET

EDWARD’S WALK

BREWERY LANE

LEAZES TERRACE

NEW MILLS

FO
U

N
TA

IN
 R

O
W

O
XN

AM
 CR

ESC
EN

T

ST THOMAS’  CRESCENT

L
E

A
Z

E
S

 P
A

R
K

 R
O

A
D

King’s
Gate
King’s
Gate

KI
N

G’S
 R

OAD

Exhibition Park

P
E
R

C
Y 

ST
R

E
E
T 

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 

Main pedestrian
access to campus
Main pedestrian
access to campus

A167 towards
A1 North
Newcastle International Airport

SANDYFORD ROAD

BARRACK ROAD

BRANDLING PK

CENTRAL MOTORWAY A167(M)

 ELLISON       
       

     P
LACENORTH STREET EAST

SAVILLE ROW

Percy
Quadrangle

Claremont
Quadrangle

Robinson
Place

HADRIAN BRIDGE

DEVONSHIRE WALK

KENSIN
GTO

N W
K

Richardson RoadRichardson Road

Marris HouseMarris House

RVI:Victoria Wing

RVI: Leazes Wing

Bowsden Court
Freeman Hospital
Bowsden Court
Freeman Hospital

AS
SE

M
BL

Y 
LA

N
E 

HAYMARKET            LANE 

DEVONSHIRE TER

KIN
G’S

 G
AT

E
 L

A
N

E

Castle Leazes
including Castle Court

45

46
50

24

52
51

57

58

74 54

53

55

61

59

60 62

63

64

65

68

67

69

70

71

72

73

75

76

26

25

29

27

31

30

32

33

2

1

3

8

10

9

7

6

12

11

13

4

5

18

17

15

14

16

19

79

20

21

22

23

28

47

48

34

49

35

37

44 43

42

38 39

96

40 41

97

36

Windsor TerraceWindsor Terrace

Park TerracePark Terrace

Kensington
Terrace
Kensington
Terrace

Leazes
Terrace
Leazes
Terrace

Leazes
Parade
Leazes
Parade

Castle Leazes
including Castle Court Jesmond

Road
Jesmond

Road

Carlton LodgeCarlton Lodge

Joseph
Cowen
Halls

Joseph
Cowen
Halls

Windsor
Place

Windsor
Place

Grand
Hotel
Grand
Hotel

Bernicia
Halls
Bernicia
Halls

University Campus Map

One square
represents
approximately
2 minutes’ walk

North

University Information

Newcastle University
Visitor Centre

Travel Shop

Public Toilets

Public Accessible
Toilets

Metro

Bus

Taxi

Taxi Drop-off Point

Public Parking

NCP Parking

Accessible Parking

Hospital

Main pedestrian routes
through campus

Newcastle University

Student
Accommodation

Building Entrance (steps)

Campus Restaurant/Café

Under Construction

Accessible Entrance

Newcastle University’s
campus is accessible
except where marked

Accessible Lift

Main pedestrian
access to campus

Accident and Emergency

University 
Campus Map

78 94 95

A167(M) to:
St Mary’s College
Cockle Park Farm
Nafferton Farm

A167(M) to:
St Mary’s College
Cockle Park Farm
Nafferton Farm

Barrack Road to:
Campus for Ageing
and Vitality

Barrack Road to:
Campus for Ageing
and Vitality

77

Percy Street to:
Liberty Plaza − Central Link
The Core, Science Central
Magnet Court
Newcastle University Business School
Institute of Genetic Medicine and
NESCI at Newcastle
Newburn Water Sports Centre
The View − Downing Plaza
Albion House

Percy Street to:
Liberty Plaza − Central Link
The Core, Science Central
Magnet Court
Newcastle University Business School
Institute of Genetic Medicine and
NESCI at Newcastle
Newburn Water Sports Centre
The View − Downing Plaza
Albion House 

56 80 81 82 93 98 9966100

Great North Road to:
Easton Flats
Bowsden Court
Freeman Hospital

Great North Road to:
Easton Flats
Bowsden Court
Freeman Hospital

84 85 86

Sandyford Road to:
Victoria Hall

Barker House
Turner Court

Sandyford Road to:
Victoria Hall

Barker House
Turner Court

92 10183

A1058 to:
Heaton Sports Ground

Cochrane Park Sports Ground
Henderson Hall

Longbenton Sports Ground
Dove Marine Laboratory

A1058 to:
Heaton Sports Ground

Cochrane Park Sports Ground
Henderson Hall

Longbenton Sports Ground
Dove Marine Laboratory

9190898887

July 2014 Edition



July 2014 Edition

Numerical Key of Buildings and Services

1	 King’s Gate

1	 Student Services: 
	 Accommodation Service; Careers 	
		 Service; Development and Alumni 	
		 Relations Office; Finance Office; 
	 Health and Wellbeing; International  
	 Office

2	� Barras/Claremont/ 
Eldon Buildings

3	 Northern Stage

4	 King’s Road Centre and Bistro

5	 Students’ Union

6	 The Music Studios

7	 Culture Lab

8	 Campus Coffee

9	 Grand Hotel

10	 Line Building (East)

11, 12 Bernicia Halls

13	 The INTO Building

14, 15 Joseph Cowen Halls

16	 Agriculture Building

16	 Estate Support Service

17	 Curtis Auditorium

17	 Herschel Building

18	 Herschel Annex

19	 King George VI Building

19	 Staff Development Unit

20, 21 Bedson Building

21 	Barbara Strang Teaching Centre 	
		 (Formerly Bedson Teaching Centre)

21	 Side Cluster

22 	Armstrong Building

22 	King’s Hall

22 	Robert Boyle Lecture Theatre

22 	Security Control Centre

23	 Percy Building 

24 	Merz Court

25	 Beehive, Research

25	 Courtyard Restaurant

25, 26 Old Library Building

26	 Language Resource Centre

27	 Architecture Building

28	 Building Science

29 	�Hatton Gallery:  
Great North Museum

29, 30 King Edward VII Building

31	 Daysh Building

32	 Claremont Tower

32	 IT Service Desk

33	 Claremont Bridge

34	 Great North Museum: Hancock

35	 Robinson Library

36	 Jesmond Road

37	 Politics Building

38	 Newcastle Law School

38 – 41 Windsor Terrace

39	 Chaplaincy

42 – 44 Windsor Terrace

45	 Park Terrace

46	 Kensington Terrace

47	 Drummond Building

48 	Devonshire Building

49 	Cassie Building

50	 Stephenson Building

51	 Ridley Building 1

52 	Ridley Building 2

53 – 55	 Royal Victoria Infirmary (RVI)

56	 Liberty Plaza – Central Link

57	 Wolfson Building

58	 William Leech Building

59	 Catherine Cookson Building

60	 Medical School

60	 Walton Library

61	 Henry Wellcome Building

62	 David Shaw Lecture Theatre

63	 School of Dental Sciences

64	 Dental Hospital

65	 Framlington Place (16 – 17)

66	 Science Central (under construction)

67	 Claremont Terrace (1 – 4)

68	 Paul O’Gorman Building

69	 Baddiley-Clark Building

70	 Sports Centre

71	 Marris House

72	 Squash Courts

73	 Richardson Road

74	 Sir James Spence Institute

75	 Castle Leazes including Castle Court

76	 Leazes Parade

77	 Campus for Ageing and Vitality

78 	St Mary’s College

79	 Leazes Terrace

80	 Magnet Court

81	� Newcastle University  
Business School

82	 Institute of Genetic Medicine 
	 and NESCI at Newcastle

83	 Victoria Hall

84	 Easton Flats

85	 Bowsden Court

86	 Freeman Hospital

87 	Heaton Sports Ground

88	 Cochrane Park Sports Ground

89	 Henderson Hall

90	 Longbenton Sports Ground

91 	Dove Marine Laboratory

92	 Barker House

93	 Newburn Water Sports Centre

94	 Cockle Park Farm

95	 Nafferton Farm

96	 Carlton Lodge Accommodation

97	 Windsor Place Accommodation

98	 Albion House

99	 The View – Downing Plaza

100	The Core, Science Central		
	 (Newcastle University Centre for	
		 Professional and Executive		
	 Development)

101	Turner Court



July 2014 Edition

Alphabetical Key of Buildings and Services

Accommodation Service	 1

Admissions Office	 1

Agriculture Building	 16

Albion House	 98

Architecture Building 	 27

Armstrong Building	 22

Baddiley-Clark Building	 69

Barbara Strang Teaching Centre 	
(Formerly 	Bedson Teaching Centre) 	 21

Barras/Claremont/	Eldon Buildings	      2

Bedson Building	 20, 21

Bernicia Halls	 11, 12

Beehive, Research	 25

Bistro	 4

Building Science	 28

Campus Coffee 	 8

Careers Service	 1

Carlton Lodge Accommodation	 96

Cassie Building	 49

Castle Leazes including 			 
Castle Court	 75

Catherine Cookson Building	 59

Chaplaincy	 39

Claremont Bridge	 33

Claremont Terrace (1–4)	 67

Claremont Tower	 32

Courtyard Restaurant	 25

Culture Lab	 7

Curtis Auditorium	 17

David Shaw Lecture Theatre	 62

Daysh Building	 31

Dental Hospital	 64

Dental Sciences, School of	 63

Development and 			 
Alumni Relations Office	 1

Devonshire Building	 48

Drummond Building	 47

Estate Support Service	 16

Executive Office	 1

Finance Office	 1

Framlington Place (16–17)	 65

Grand Hotel	 9

Great North Museum: Hancock	       34

Hatton Gallery:			 
Great North Museum	 29

Henry Wellcome Building	 61

Herschel Annex	 18

Herschel Building	 17

Howden Room	 19

Human Resources	 1

International Office	 1

INTO Building, The 	 13

IT Service Desk	       32

Jesmond Road	 36

Joseph Cowen Halls 	 14, 15

Kensington Terrace	 46

King Edward VII Building	 29, 30

King George VI Building	 19

King’s Gate	 1

King’s Hall	 22

King’s Road Centre 	 4

Language Resource Centre 	 26

Law School	 38

Leazes Parade	 76

Leazes Terrace	 79

Library, Robinson	 35

Line Building (East)	 10

Marris House	 71

Medical School	 60

Merz Court	 24

Music Studios, The	 6

Newcastle Law School	 38

Newcastle University Centre 			
for Professional and 	Executive 		
Development	 100

Northern Stage	 3

Old Library Building	 25, 26

Park Terrace 	 45

Paul O’Gorman Building	 68

Percy Building	 23

Politics Building	 37

Richardson Road	 73

Ridley Building 1	 51

Ridley Building 2	 52

Robert Boyle Lecture Theatre	 22

Robinson Library	 35

Royal Victoria Infirmary (RVI)        53 – 55

Security Control Centre	 22

Side Cluster	 21

Sir James Spence Institute	 74

Sports Centre	 70

Squash Courts	 72

Staff Development Unit	 19

Stephenson Building	 50

Student Services	 1

Student Wellbeing	 1

Students’ Union	 5

The Core, Science Central	 100

The View – Downing Plaza	 99

Turner Court	 101

University Security	 22

Walton Library	 60

William Leech Building	 58

Windsor Place Accommodation	      97

Windsor Terrace	 38 – 41

Wolfson Building	 57



July 2014 Edition

A167

A695

A69

A6085 A186

A1
89

A1

A
1
6
7

A1058

A184

A191

Sunderland

Carlisle

Morpeth

Blyth

A1

Durham

A696

A189

W
ansbeck Road

Regent Centre

Fawdon

Felling

     Pelaw

   Hebburn

     Jarrow

     Bede

     Simonside

   Tyne Dock

   Chichester

     Fellgate

     Brockley

     W
hins

   
  E

as
t

Bold
on

     Heworth

   South 
   Shields

South Gosforth

Ilford Road

West Jesmond

Gate
sh

ea
d

St
ad

ium
Gate

sh
ea

d

Byker

Chillingham

Road

W
alkergate

W
allsend

Hadrian
Road

Howdon

Percy
Main

Meadow W
ell

Longbenton

Four

Lane Ends

Benton

Palmersville

NorthumberlandPark

Shiremoor

W
est

Monkseaton

Monkseaton

Whitley Bay

Cullercoats

TynemouthKingston

Park
Ban

k F
oo

tCa
lle

rto
n

Pa
rkw

ay

New
ca

stl
e

Int
ern

ati
on

al

Ai
rp

ort

Jesmond

North
Shields

Manors

Manors

Monument

MonumentCentral Station

Haymarket

Jesmond

Haymarket

St
James

River Tyne

North
Sea

82

83 92

101

84

86 8988

87

90

91

85

93
77

78
75

56

79
98

80

76

99
81

Jesmond

Sandyford

Byker Walker

Newburn

Town Moor

Gosforth

Wallsend

Hebburn

Gateshead

Newcastle

UniversityUniversity

North
Shields

South
Shields

Tynemouth

Whitley Bay

Longbenton

Heaton

Fenham

Aerial Location Map

Road (private transport) 
The University is based right in the city centre. From the north 
or south follow the A1 towards Newcastle. Leave the A1 
(Newcastle Western Bypass) at the junction with the A167/
A696 and follow signs for the ‘City Centre’. From the A167 
take the exit marked ‘Universities, RVI and Eldon Square’, 
which brings you on to Claremont Road. 

From the west follow the A69 to the junction with the A1, 
and then take the A1 northbound. Leave the A1 at the next 
junction, signposted ‘City (West), Westerhope B6324’. Follow 
signs for the ‘City Centre A167’. Leave at the exit marked 
‘Universities, RVI and Eldon Square’, which brings you on to 
Claremont Road.

Parking 
Parking is limited around the University. The public car parks 
on Claremont Road (NE2 4AN) and Queen Victoria Road (NE1 
4LP) are the closest to campus. City centre NCP car parks are 
located on John Dobson Street (NE1 8HL), New Bridge Street 
(NE1 8AB), and Carliol Square (NE1 6UF). As the city centre 
is a busy place to park, one option is to park at a nearby 
Metro station and travel to the University by Metro. Metro is 
a light rail system that connects passengers to Newcastle city 
centre, railway stations and Newcastle Airport.

Rail 
From Newcastle Central Station you can take the Metro to 
Haymarket.

Bus/Coach 
The city’s coach and bus stations, including the Newcastle 
Coach Station, are within easy reach of the University by foot, 
taxi or Metro. 

Plane 
Newcastle International Airport is only seven miles north west 
of Newcastle University.  
A taxi from the Airport will take about 15 minutes, costing 
approximately £15. 

You can also travel by Metro to Haymarket, which takes about 
25 minutes and costs £3.30. The University is adjacent to 
Haymarket Metro station.

Keys Travel Directions

56

79

90

93

81

85

77

75

Albion House NE1 4NF

Barker House NE2 1XR

Bowsden Court NE3 1RR

Campus for Ageing and Vitality NE4 5PL

Castle Leazes including Castle Court NE2 4NY 

Cochrane Park Sports Ground NE7 7JX

Dove Marine Laboratory NE30 4PZ

Easton Flats NE2 4DY

Freeman Hospital NE7 7DN

Heaton Sports Ground NE6 5QQ

Henderson Hall  NE7 7UY

Institute of Genetic Medicine and  NE1 4EP 
NESCI at Newcastle

Leazes Parade NE2 4LB

Leazes Terrace NE1 4LY

Liberty Plaza – Central Link NE4 5SA

Longbenton Sports Ground NE6 4NU

Magnet Court NE1 4SP

Newburn Water Sports Centre NE15 8NL

Newcastle University Business School  NE1 4SE

St Mary’s College NE4 9YH

The View – Downing Plaza NE4 5SA

Turner Court NE2 1AA

Victoria Hall NE2 1XH

Aerial Location Key

76

80

78

99

83

101

88

91

86

87

89

84

82

92 

98 

Rail Station

Coach Station

Green Metro Line (between Newcastle 
International Airport and Sunderland)

Yellow Metro Line (between South 
Shields and the coast)

City Centre

Newcastle University

Student Accommodation



July 2014 Edition

 Airports

  Airports with connecting flights  
to Newcastle 

Newcastle University
Newcastle upon Tyne NE1 7RU 
Student Services: 0191 208 3333 
www.ncl.ac.uk 
Online mapping: www.ncl.ac.uk/about/visit/maps

Campus Security 
General: 0191 208 6817 
Emergency: 0191 208 6666

NewcastleGateshead Visitor Information Centre
0191 277 8000

Newcastle Coach Station
National Express: 08717 818178 
www.nationalexpress.com

National Rail Enquiries
08457 484950 
www.nationalrail.co.uk

Newcastle International Airport
0871 882 1121  
www.newcastleairport.com

Newcastle

LondonLondon

Dublin

Cork

England

Wales

Scotland

Ireland

Northern
Ireland

Belfast

Liverpool Manchester

Leeds

Edinburgh

Glasgow

Prestwick

Aberdeen
Inverness

Dover

Newquay

Exeter

Bristol

Cardiff

Oxford Cambridge

Southampton
Gatwick

Stansted
Heathrow

Norwich

Carlisle

Birmingham

NottinghamUseful Contacts

Airport Map

Keys

Useful Contacts


